JUICES

Lime
King Coconut

Pineapple, Papaya & Watermelon

Chocolate or Strawberry Milkshake

Orange
Mocktails

APERITIF / PORT &
SHERRY

Pernod

Campari

Cockburn's Port
Harveys Bristol Cream
Tio Pepe

Martini Red

Martini Bianco
Pimm's No.

Ricard Pastis

Martini Extra Dry

OTH SPIRIT

Arrack V.S.0.A

Old Arrack

Old Arrack Reserve
Rockland Ceylon Arrack

Rockland Old Arrack Extra Strong

Old Reserve Arrack 42%
Old Reserve Arrack 47%

GIN

Beefeater London Dry Gin
Beefeater 24

Bombay Sapphire
Plymouth Original
Gordon's Dry Gin
Hendrick's Scottish Gin
Tanqueray

Broker's London Dry Gin
Colombo No. 7

Bulldog London Dry Premium
Hayman's London Gin

All prices exclude service charge and government taxes.

REGULAR
(25ml)

1,288
1,488
1,288
1,288
1,288
1,288
1,288
1,488
1,488
1,288

988
988
988
1,988
988
988
988

1,488
1,988
1,288
1,888
1,788
2,288
1,588
1,288
1,888
1,988
1,988

GENTLEMAN

(50ml)

1,788
2,688
1,788
1,788
1,788
1,788
1,788
2,688
2,688
1,788

1,588
1,588
1,588
3,588
1,588
1,588
1,588

2,888
3,788
2,588
3,588
3,488
4,488
3,188
2,588
3,188
3,688
3,688

688
788
888
1,488
2,188
988

BOTTLE

22,788
34,688
19,288
19,288
19,288
19,288
19,288
29,388
29,388
19,288

14,388
14,388
14,388
39,488
14,388
17,588
17,588

31,088
41,088
30,088
39,488
37,788
49,488
34,388
27,688
34,388
40,288
40,288




VO D KA RES;JT%”AR GEI\(I\;)I'OLPEHI‘\)/IAN BOTTLE

Absolut Blue 1,588 2,988 30,088
Absolut Elyx 1,888 3,588 39,488
Stolichnaya 1,588 2,988 30,088
Belvedere Rye 2,588 4,988 54,588
Grey Goose Original 2,388 4,088 44,488
Grey Goose Std 2,388 4,088 44,488
Skyy 1,588 3,188 34,388
Smirnoff Red 1,288 1,788 22,088
Ciroc 2,288 3,788 41,088
Beluga Noble 2,288 4,388 47,888
Eristoff Premium 100% Pure Grain 988 1,588 14,488
Keruv Vodka 1,088 1,688 15,988
Kettle One 1,688 3,188 31,288
RUM

Malibu White 1,488 2,888 30,988
Havana Club 3 Yrs 1,688 3,188 35,288
Havana Club 7 Yrs 1,588 3,188 34,388
Captain Morgan Gold 1,488 2,888 31,088
Bacardi White 988 1,588 17,588
Rockland Red 988 1,588 14,488
Matusalem 1,288 1,988 20,988
Bacardi Gold 1,388 1,988 21,788
Appleton White 1,488 2,588 27,688
Rockland White 988 1,588 14,488
TEQUILA

Olmeca Blanco 1,888 3,388 36,888
Olmeca Tezén 1,988 3,888 42,788
Jose Cuervo Clasico 1,588 3,088 37,388
Patron Silver 2,588 4,988 54,588
Camino Real Blanco 1,488 2,888 31,088
Camino Real Gold 1,588 2,988 32,688
Sauza Silver Blanco 1,788 3,488 37,788

All prices exclude service charge and government taxes.



G 0
WHISKY RE(25UHI;|¢R GEI\(IQI().EBAAN BOTTLE

Ballantine's 12 Yrs 1,988 3,688 40,288
Ballantine's Finest 1,588 2,588 27,688
Chivas Regal 12 Yrs 1,988 3,288 38,888
Chivas Regal 18 Yrs 3,288 6,488 71,388
Chivas Regal 25 Yrs 9,888 19,488 233,688
Johnnie Walker Red Label 1,588 3,288 36,088
Johnnie Walker Black Label 1,988 3,588 41,588

Johnnie Walker Premium Double 2,488 3,988 48,088
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve 2,688 5,288 57,888
Johnnie Walker Premium Platinum 3,288 6,088 66,288

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 7,588 15,088 210,588
King George V Edition 12,888 25,788 283,088
Jim Beam Bourbon 1,588 3,088 33,588
Canadian Club 1,988 3,588 39,488
Jack Daniel's 1,988 3,588 38,588
Glenfiddich Pure Malt 12 Yrs 2,888 5,388 58,788
Glenfiddich 15 Yrs 3,088 6,088 66,288
Glenfiddich 18 Yrs 3,888 7,588 98,288
Glenfiddich 21 Yrs 9,088 18,088 199,088
Glenmorangie 10 Yrs 3,588 6,788 74,688
Singleton Single Malt 12 Yrs 2,488 4,088 44,488
Singleton 18 Yrs 3,888 7,588 98,288
Balvenie 12 Yrs 3,888 7,588 83,088
Balvenie 14 Yrs 5,388 10,688 116,688
Balvenie 17 Yrs 6,888 13,688 163,988
Glenlivet 12 Yrs 2,388 4,588 50,388
Glenlivet 15 Yrs 3,088 6,088 66,288
Glenlivet 18 Yrs 3,588 7,088 92,288
Glenlivet 21 Archive Malt 8,388 16,588 182,288
Glenlivet XXV Single Malt 12,888 25,788 308,788
Monkey Shoulder 1,988 3,588 39,488
Talisker 10 Yrs 2,888 5,488 60,488
Talisker 18 Yrs 6,088 11,988 131,888
Old Pulteney 12 Yrs 1,888 3,588 39,488
Old Pulteney 17 Yrs 2,588 4,588 50,388
J & B Rare 1,388 2,588 27,688
Famous Grouse Premium 1,588 2,588 27,688
Vat 69 1,588 2,588 27,688
Jameson Irish 1,788 3,288 36,088
Dimple Scotch 1,688 3,288 36,088

Dewar's Special Reserve 12 Yrs 1,888 3,588 39,488
Dewar's Special Reserve 15 Yrs 2,588 4,588 50,388
Dewar's Special Reserve 18 Yrs 3,188 6,088 66,288
Royale Salute 6,088 11,988 131,888

All prices exclude service charge and government taxes.



B RAN DY REGULAR  GENTLEMAN BOTTLE

(25ml) (50ml)

Martell VS 1,888 3,588 42,688
Martell VSOP 2,888 5,788 70,988
Martell XO 6,788 13,588 196,288
Martell Cordon Bleu 6,088 11,988 172188
Hennessy VS 2,688 5,288 75,588
Courvoisier VS Cognac 2,388 4,788 63,488
Hennessy VSOP 4,888 9,588 128,288
Courvoisier VSOP 1,588 3,188 40,088
Camus VSOP 2,588 5,188 61,688
Rémy Martin VSOP 3,588 6,988 77,088
Courvoisier XO 4,438 8,988 130,588
Hennessy XO 11,388 22,788 306,188
Camus XO 3,888 7,588 101,488
Rémy Martin XO 9,788 19,488 288,888
LIQUEUR

Créme De Cassis 1,588 2,588 28,488
Jagermeister Original 1,588 2,588 28,488
Baileys Irish Cream 1,588 2,588 28,488
Isolabella Sambuca 1,588 2,588 28,488
Sambuca Classic 1,588 2,588 28,488
Blue Curacao 1,588 2,588 28,488
Cherry Liqueur 1,588 2,588 28,488
Créme De Cacao White 1,588 2,588 28,488
Créme De Menthe Green 1,588 2,588 28,488
Créme De Menthe White 1,588 2,588 28,488
Lemoncello Cream 1,588 2,588 28,488
D.O.M Bénédictine 1,588 2,588 28,488
Patron XO Café 1,588 2,588 28,488
Orange Curacao 1,588 2,588 28,488
Southern Comfort 1,588 2,588 28,488
Drambuie 1,588 2,588 28,488
Bols Dry Orange Curacao 1,588 2,588 28,488
Grand Marnier 1,588 2,588 28,488
Archers Peach Schnapps 1,588 2,788 30,188
Cointreau 1,788 3,488 44,588
Kahlua Coffee 1,588 2,588 28,488
Amaretto 1,588 2,588 28,488
Bols Triple Sec 1,588 2,588 28,488

All prices exclude service charge and government taxes.



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Frozen Dry Martini 2,788
Gin or Vodka, frozen with dry vermouth and paired with
house pickles

Cashew Colada 2,388
Dark rum paired with homemade cashew orgeat, pineapple
and citrus, garnished with caramelized coconut shavings.

Cinnamon OF 2,388
A take on the original cocktail, with hazelnut syrup,

homemade cinnamon sugar, aromatic & orange bitters, spiced
arrack and cinnamon smoke. A banging old fashioned

Cardamom & Nutmeg Manhattan 2,788
Arrack paired with homemade cardamom & nutmeg syrup,
sweet vermouth, porto & aromatic bitters.

Bananarama 1,588
A clarified milk punch with notes of banana, pineapple, whey
and coconut. As good as a punch gets.

Pineapple & Basil Smash 3,588
Vodka or tequila paired with burnt pineapple, citrus, simple
syrup and basil. garnished with a chilli salt rim.

Negroni Tropical 2,388
a true italian classic twisted to represent the tropics. Gin,
Campari & sweet vermouth infused with pineapple and island
spices.

LAB Sour 2,388
Our signature sour, with arrack, citrus, bitters, kithul treacle
& egg white.

Pineapple Express 2,788
Long and refreshing. a mix of gin, pineapple, citrus, kithul
treacle, ginger & chilli powder. topped with lemonade.

Kopi Kopi 3,188

A straight up espresso martini with vodka, homemade coffee
lequire, a shot of double espresso and kithul.

All prices exclude service charge and government taxes.



COCKTAILS

Cosmopolitan
Margarita
Caipirinha
Singapore Sling
Martini (dry/wet/dirty)
Mojito

Pifa Colada
Daiquiri

Sex On The Beach
Caipiroska

Long Island Iced Tea
Bull Frog

Black Bull
Kamikaze

Kir Royal

Mai Tai
Grasshopper
Espresso Martini
Bloody Mary
Whisky Sour

White Russian
Negroni

Blood and Sand
Manhattan

Vesper Martini

Mint Julep

Pimm's Cup
Americano

Irish Coffee

Gin Fizz

Side Car

South Side

Old Fashioned

Gin Over Me Lychee
Cruise By Spice Island
B 52

Jagerbomb

Cherry Bomb

All prices exclude service charge and government taxes.

2,288
2,688
2,288
2,888
2,288
1,888
1,788
1,788
2,588
2,588
3,788
3,888
3,888
2,688
2,588
2,588
1,788
1,888
2,588
2,288
2,288
2,588
1,788
2,888
2,088
2,688
1,788
1,788
2,788
2,288
3,288
1,488
1,988
1,788
2,988
1,788
3,588
2,688



BEER

Lion Lager

Carlsberg

Lion Stout

Carlsberg Special Brew
Heineken

Carlsberg Can

Draught Beer
Lion Lager
Lion Lager

Carlsberg
Carlsberg

SOFT DRINK

Coke, Sprite, Ginger Beer, Soda
Light Coke Can

Coke Zero Can

Red Bull

Red Bull Sugar Free

Olu Water
Olu Water
Perrier

TEA AND COFFEE

Hot Chocolate
Mocha (Caramel / Hazelnut)
Espresso
Americano
Caramel Macchiato
Cappuccino

Black Tea

Yaara Tea

Jasmine Green Tea
Iced Coffee
Falooda

Salted Caramel

All prices exclude service charge and government taxes.

625ml
625ml

330ml
500ml

500ml
1500ml

500ml
1500ml

330ml
625ml

1,088
1,288
1,288
1,388
1,088
1,088

1,188
2,388

1,288
2,888

688
788
788
1,488
1,488

688
888
988

988
988
788
788
988
988
688
688
688
988
988
988



Bin
No.

704
702
600
500

501

560

517

651

515

722

512

557
723

506

520

554

606

RED

Glass
Italy Castellare Chianti
Italy Remole Toscana Frescobaldi
Italy Sacchetto Pinot Nero 2,388

France Baron De Rothschild Reserve
Speciale Medoc

France Gerard Bertrand Syrah Reserve
Speciale

USA Gallo Family Vineyards Cabernet 2,388
Sauvignon
USA Gallo Family Vineyards Merlot 2,388

Spain Navarro Lopez Viejo Marchante
Garnacha

South Africa Cape Dreams Carbernet
Sauvignon

Australia Jacob's Creek Shiraz Cabernet 2,388
Australia Angove Long Row Cabernet 2,688

Sauvignon
Australia Long Row Merlot 2,688
Australia Long Row Shiraz 2,688

Chile Valdivieso Reserva Cabernet
Sauvignon

Chile Terra Andina Carbernet Sauvignon
Chile Valdivieso Reserva Merlot

New Zealand Mud House Pinot Noir 2,388

All prices exclude service charge and government taxes.

Bottle

14,488
15,188
12,888
18,288

19,088

13,188

12,188

8,388

12,188

12,188

15,188

15,188
15,188

12,188

8,388

8,388

9,088



Bin
No.
369
365
301
302

200

215

357

309

310

208
206
208

315
314

108
100
104

125
124
120

101
113

402
403
502

WHITE

Glass
Italy Lungarotti Torre Di Giano
Italy Campagnola Soave Classico
France Chateau Fonfroide
Bordeaux Blanc
France Vignerons Ardechois
Sauvignon Blanc Igp
France La Larme D'or Chablis
Grand Vin De Bourgogne
USA Gallo Family Chardonnay 2,688
Spain Torres Vina Esmeralda 2,688
South Africa Kumala Sauvignon Blanc
Colombard
South Africa Indaba Sauvignon Blanc 2,688
Australia Long Row Sauvignon Blanc 2,688
Australia Jacob's Creek Chardonnay 2,688
Australia Long Row Chardonnay 2,688
Chile Valdivieso Sauvignon Blanc
Chile Cono Sur Tocornal 2,688
Sauvignon Blanc
CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING
Dom Perignon Blanc
Moet And Chandon Brut Imperial NV
Taittinger Brut NV
Valdivieso Brut
Jacob's Creek Chardonnay Pinot Noir 2,388
Kraemer Brut Blanc De Blancs 2,388
Vin Mousseux
Lanson Black Label Brut
Lanson Rose Label Brut
ROSE
Calvet Rosé D'anjou 2,688

Jacob's Creek Le Petit
Jacob's Creek Shiraz Rosé

All prices exclude service charge and government taxes.

Bottle

14,488
9,888

9,888

9,888

20,588

10,688
10,688
10,688

8,388
14,488
10,688

14,488

10,688
8,388

274,188

52,688
37,388

12,188
12,188
12,188

37,388
52,688

9,888
9,888
9,888



